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Stichwort Seite
29

Adlerorden 21
61

Albrecht, Julius, Gronau Ölmühle 14
11

Bartram, Gustav 29
Bartram, Louis 28

28
29

Bischof Heinrich III 14
Bischof Siegfried II 14
Bock, Basilius, Gronau 14

28
Borns, Heinrich 29

29
Braunholz, Karl 29

29
29
28
6, 12, 13
29
12
29
29
29
20
15

Dammes, Papiermeister 11
61
29
29
11

Ebert, Gerhard 29
18
29
17
29
29
47
29
21
28
52

„kiene,Herbert

Ahoch, A, Kämerer in Alfeld

Badenhausen

Behmann, Friedrich
Beye, Karl

Borchers, Philipp

Brauner, willi

Brix, Wilhelm
Brock, Peter
Brüggemann, Karl
Brunkensen
Bruns, Heinrich
Bruns, Johann Conrad in Brunkensen
Brzinski, Walter
Bunke, Bernard
Bunzel, Paul
Continental Caoutchouc Comp.Hannover
Damköhler, Friederike Johanna

Dieterichs, G, W. , Rat in Alfeld
Dowidat, Erich
Ebeling, Friedrich
Ebenau, Papiermeister

Engelbrechten, von 
Fehrs, Martin
Felsbergsche Institut Gronau
Förstmann, Hermann
Frankewitz, Max
Franzenthaler Papier
Gatz, Hugo
Gebr.Reinhard, Hemer
Gehrke, Karl
Geipel, H., in Plauen
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20
21
28
13
46,48

Gronau Flutgraben 14
14

Gronau Ölmühle 14
25
16
29
29
28
29

Hagen, Gronau 14
Hambacher Fest 37

13
29

Heinrich Woge 6
29
30
29
29
25
21
31ff
28
14

Karsten, Albrecht 29
29
29

Klebe, Otto, Prokurist 25,28
21

Krieg, 1870, Woge 18
Krieg, 1945 Ende 26
Kühn, Bruno 29
Kühn, Erwin 29

50
Landsberg, Gertrud 29

29
45
28,29
17
61

Gellermann, Gronau
Gericke, Hermann, Werksmeister
Glies, August
Görtz, Graf
Graßmück

Gronau Graupenmühle

Gummert, Fritz
Gummert, Fritz Foto
Gzik, Josef
Haase, Maria
Habenicht, Adolf
Habenicht, Heinz

Hannoversche Papierfabrik Alfeld Gronau
Hapke, Gerda

Hepper, Willi
Herrmann, Walter
Hillebrandt, Dieter
Hiller, Alfons
Himmelmann u Co Fröndenberg
Hoeborn in Hemer
Illig, Moritz Friedrich 
Jünemann,Fritz
Karmarsch, Chemiker Hochschule Hannover 

Kindler. Martin
Klase, heinz

Knoevenagel, A. Hannover

Kurth

Langner, Clemens
Laschge, H. Burgthann
Lehnhoff, Wilhelm
Lesse, Schule
Lohde, G.l. Consul in Alfeld
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29
Merkel, Willi 29
Michaelis, Elfriede 29

38,46
29

Müller, Heinz 29
29
29
29

Orden Landkreis 21
29
18
48

Pieper, Wilhelm 29
29
19
17
29
29
51

Realgymnasium Hannover 17
28,29

Reisebericht Woge 1832 31ff
30

Revolution 1848 Anekdote 13
Riechers, Werner 29
Rode, Günter 29
Rode, Heinrich 30

38,46
Saale Wasser 24

13
41
29
30
48
29
29
37
28
36

Steins, Karl 28
Strom Woge 26

29
Tänzer, Hermann 29

Marquordt, Gustav

Möhlen, August
Moseschewitz, Werner

Must, Herbert
Naß, Horst
Naß, Horst

Pape, Otto
Pape, Senator
Perlebeck, Papier

Piepho, Heinz
Plathner, Pastor
Polytechnikum Hannover, Woge
Rambau, Fritz
Rambau, Wilhelm
Raulf

Reinecke, heinrich

Reisepass Königreich hannover

Römermann, H.

Sappi Alfeld Vorgänger
Schachenmeier, Papier Kempten
Schaper, Hans
Schmull, Gustav
Schottler, Berlin Papier
Schüttler, Emil
Schwartz, Friedrich
Siebenpfeiffer, Dr.
Sonnemeier, Hermann
Spangenberg, H. zu Schriesheim Papier

Sürie, Gustav
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Töpfer 38
30

Universität Hannover, Woge 17
Vorhauer 49

14
18

Wenzel, Gustav 29
Woge, Adolf, Foto 16
Woge, Wohnhaus 1884 21

Ukena, Hermann

Wahnschaffe, Gronau
Wegener, Werksführer Gronau
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